
Date and Scripture Congregational Worship and Events 

Wednesday, February 17 

Mark 10: 17-31 
5:15PM Dinner | 6:30PM Lent Worship Service | 7:00PM Lent Small Groups: TRUST  

Sunday, February 21 

Mark 10: 32-52  
9:00AM Worship w/ Communion : 2nd week in Lent | 10:00AM Sandwich Making Extravaganza  

Wednesday, February 24 

Mark 10: 32-52 
5:15PM Dinner | 6:30PM Lent Worship Service | 7:00PM Lent Small Groups: SHAME vs. GUILT  

Sunday, February 28 

Mark 12: 1-12  

9:00AM Worship: 3rd week in Lent | 10:00AM TreeHouse Pancake Breakfast | 10:00AM Spark Sunday School 

10:15AM Forum: Pentecost Worship 101 |  6:30-8:30PM Celebrate & Collaborate Worship (Augsburg College) 

Tuesday, March 1  7:00PM Special Committee Night focused on the CAT priorities—all people are encouraged to come!   

Wednesday, March 2  

 Mark 12: 1-12 
5:15PM Dinner | 6:30PM Lent Worship Service | 7:00PM Lent Small Groups: VULNERABILITY   

Sunday, March 6 

Mark 12: 28-44  
9:00AM Worship w/ Communion: 4th week in Lent | 9:45AM-Noon: Community Health Fair & Free Lunch  

Wednesday, March 9 

Mark 12: 28-44  
5:15PM Dinner | 6:30PM Lent Worship Service | 7:00PM Lent Small Groups: COMPASSION & EMPATHY   

Sunday, March 13  

Mark 13: 1-8, 24-37 

9:00AM Worship: 5th week in Lent | 10:00AM Forum: Sarah Ciavarri   

10:00AM First Communion Class for families | 10:00AM Spark Sunday School   

Wednesday, March 16  

Mark 13: 1-8, 24-37 
5:15PM Dinner | 6:30PM Lent Worship Service | 7:00PM Lent Small Groups: VALUES 

Sunday, March 20  

Mark 14: 3-9 
9:00AM Worship w/ Communion: Palm Sunday, beginning of Holy Week | 10:00AM Easter Fair  

Thursday, March 24  

Mark 14: 22-42 
6:30PM Maundy Thursday Worship & First Communion  

Friday, March 25  

Mark 15: 16-39 
6:30PM Good Friday Worship  

Sunday, March 27  

Mark 16: 1-8 
9:00AM & 10:45AM Easter Worship Services 

Sunday, April 3  

Acts 1: 1-14  
9:00AM Worship w/ Communion: 2nd Sunday of Easter  

Wednesday, April 6  

 

5:15PM Dinner | 6:00PM Adult, Confirmation & Youth Bible Study: “Where did the Bible come from?”  

Week 1 focus: Old Testament 

Sunday, April 10  

Acts 3: 1-10 
9:00AM Worship: 3rd Sunday of Easter | 10:00AM Forum: Eco Justice (Michael Sorenson) 

Wednesday, April 13  

 

5:15PM Dinner | 6:00PM Adult, Confirmation & Youth Bible Study: “Where did the Bible come from?”  

Week 2 focus: New Testament 

Sunday, April 17  

Acts 17: 1-9  
9:00AM Worship w/ Communion: 4th Sunday of Easter | 10:00AM “Green & Clean @ Peace” Enviro Fair 

Wednesday, April 20  

 

5:15PM Dinner | 6:00PM Adult, Confirmation & Youth Bible Study: “Where did the Bible come from?”  

Week 3 focus: Creating the Canon 

Saturday, April 23— 

Saturday, April 30  

Rummage & Bake Sale 

April 23, 9:00AM-3:00PM: Rummage Sale Donation drop off/ pick up begins | April 24, 11:00AM-4:00PM: 

drop off/pick up | April 25, 8:00AM-8:00PM: donation drop off |April 26, 8:00AM-8:00PM: last day for     

donation drop off | April 27, 5:00PM-8:00PM: Sale Opens! | April 28, 8:00AM-6:00PM: Sale Hours |          

April 29, 8:00AM-6:00PM: Sale Hours | April 30, 8:00AM-Noon: Sale Hours  

Sunday, April 24  

Acts 18: 1-4 
9:00AM Earth Day Worship | 10:00AM Forum with Hans Peterson   

Wednesday, April 27  

 

5:00PM Peacefull Night Dinner & Rummage Sale Kick-off Event | 6:00PM Adult, Confirmation & Youth Bible 

Study: “Where did the Bible come from?” Week 4 focus: Vulgate—Luther  

Sunday, May 1  

1 Corinthians 13: 1-13 
9:00AM Worship w/ Communion: Healing Service | 10:00AM Forum: Liberation Theology (Michael Sorenson)  

Intergenerational Ministry at Peace: Worship & Programming 
February 2016 —April 2016 

View full calendar and event details on the web: www.peaceofplymouth.org 

 Phone: 763.478.9406 | Email: peace@peaceofplymouth.org 


